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7:45 AM 

1 of 2 

Varsity Meet 

Eastmont 	 VS 	 Eisenhower 
97.0 	 Thursday, September 24, 2015 	86.0 

4A 	 4A 

1. 200 Med Rel 	1:55.90 Time Place Points Running score 1. 200 Med R 	1:55.90 Time Place Points 

A 

America Avilez 

2:11.70 2 4.0 

6.0 

8.0 
A 

Jackie Degrasse 

2:09.60 1 8.0 
Brooklyn Tucker Alyssa Cozart 

Gabrielle Davy Julia Krieger 

Kinley Wurl Sammie Gilmore 

B 

Ali Pierce 

2:30.95 3 2.0 B 

Yulissa Martinez 

3:32.56 DQ 
Molly Gavin Sierra Wood 

Ofelia de los Santos Naomi Nelson 

Bergen Lane Nataleigh Cash 

C 

Kayla Farias 

2:47.05 4 C 
Summer Jones 

Felicity Hall 

Tiffany Snyder 

A 
2. 200 Free 	1:59.90 Time Place Points Running score 2. 200 Free 	1:59.90 Time Place Points 

Brooklyn Tucker 2:18.97 2 4.0 15.0 

15.0 

Nicole Cash 3:03.32 6 

America Avilez 2:19.59 3 3.0 Maya Cunningham 2:07.96 1 6.0 

Ofelia de los Santos 2:35.25 4 2.0 Alexandra Marshall 2:36.05 5 1.0 

3. 200 IM 	2:14.50 Time Place Points Running score 3. 200 IM 	2:14.50 Time Place Points 

Gabrielle Davy 2:27.96 1 6.0 24.0 

22.0 

Alyssa Cozart 2:37.56 2 4.0 

Felicity Hall 3:12.22 4 2.0 Julia Krieger 3:05.54 3 3.0 

Molly Gavin 3:21.74 5 1.0 Naomi Nelson 3:32.86 6 

4. 50 Free 	:25.20 Time Place Points Running score 4. 50 Free 	:25.20 Time Place Points 

Kinley Wurl :29.50 2 4.0 31.0 

31.0 

Jackie Degrasse :28.16 1 6.0 

Ali Pierce :34.42 5 1.0 Nathaly Garfias :37.50 6 

Tiffany Snyder :32.63 4 2.0 Sammie Gilmore :31.49 3 3.0 

5. Diving Score Place Points Running score 5. Diving Score Place Points 

Ali Pierce 251.65 1 6.0 41.0 

34.0 

Isabella Nava 95.25 3 3.0 

Tiffany Snyder 169.50 2 4.0 

6. 100 Fly 	1:00.80 Time Place Points Running score 6. 100 Fly 	1:00.80 Time Place Points 

Gabrielle Davy 1:04.29 1 6.0 51.0 

40.0 

Sammie Gilmore 1:23.56 4 2.0 

America Avilez 1.15.49 2 4.0 Ryanne Murphy Hove 1:25.53 5 1.0 

Ofelia de los Santos 1:32.01 6 Julia Krieger 1:20.16 3 3.0 

7. 100 Free 	:55.00 Time Place Points Running score 7. 100 Free 	:55.00 Time Place Points 

Kinley Wurl 1:05.42 1 6.0 62.0 

45.0 

Nicole Cash 1:21.20 6 

Alaina Jessup 1:15.77 3 3.0 Alexandra Marshall 1:07.80 2 4.0 

Kayla Farias 1:16.96 4 2.0 Olivia Parker 1:17.07 5 1.0 

Varsity Results--Meet 1--1 vs 2 

Genie Lutz 

Genie.Lutz@gmail.com  
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7:45 AM 

Varsity Meet 
Eastmont 	 VS 	 Eisenhower 

4A 	 Thursday, September 24, 2015 	 4A 

8. 500 Free 	5:22.00 Time Place Points Running score 8. 500 Free 	5:22.00 Time Place Points 

Bergen Lane 6:38.85 2 4.0 69.0 

54.0 

Maya Cunningham 5:50.52 1 6.0 
Kayla Farias 8:05.37 3 3.0 Nathaly Garfias 9:28.43 5 1.0 

Summer Jones 9:07.34 DQ Naomi Nelson 8:17.27 4 2.0 

9. 200 Free R 	1:44.00 Time Place Points Running score 9. 200 Free R 	1:44.00 Time Place Points 

A 

Ali Pierce 

2:13.84 3 2.0 

71.0 

66.0 
A 

Sammie Gilmore 

2:10.38 1 8.0 
Kayla Farias Nicole Cash 

Alaina Jessup Nataleigh Cash 

Tiffany Snyder Maya Cunningham 

B 

Krislinn French 

2:31.01 4 B 

Julia Krieger 

2:12.06 2 4.0 
Jessica Kearny Ryanne Murphy Hove 

Gracie Granstrom Isabella Nava 

Preston Chaussee Alexandra Marshall 

C 

Anna Musgrove 

2:46.58 5 C 

Karen Alvarez 

3:40.11 6 
Julia Garcia Isabel Buenrostro 

Tyller Effrig Yulissa Martinez 

Cassandra Gow Julia Maldonado 

10. 100 Back 	1:01.10 Time Place Points Running score 10. 100 Back 	1:01.10 Time Place Points 

Brooklyn Tucker 1:09.54 2 4.0 80.0 

73.0 

Nataleigh Cash 1:44.35 6 

Bergen Lane 1:17.61 3 3.0 Jackie Degrasse 1:08.24 1 6.0 

Alaina Jessup 1:27.01 4 2.0 Olivia Parker 1:38.34 5 1.0 

11. 100 Breast 	1:09.90 Time Place Points Running score 11. 100 Breast 	1:09.90 Time Place Points 

Molly Gavin 1:30.94 2 4.0 87.0 

82.0 

Alyssa Cozart 1:18.66 1 6.0 
Gracie Granstrom 1:51.19 5 1.0 Ryanne Murphy Hove 1:31.14 3 3.0 

Felicity Hall 1:47.86 4 2.0 Sierra Wood 2:17.51 DQ 

12. 400 Free R 	3:47.50 Time Place Points Running score 12. 400 Free R 	3:47.50 Time Place Points 

A 

Brooklyn Tucker 

4:07.06 1 8.0 

97.0 

86.0 
A 

Maya Cunningham 

4:08.01 2 4.0 
America Avilez Alyssa Cozart 

Kinley Wurl Alexandra Marshall 

Gabrielle Davy Jackie Degrasse 

B 

Bergen Lane 

5:05.12 3 2.0 B 

Nicole Cash 

5:08.17 4 
Molly Gavin Olivia Parker 

Acadia Knepper Ryanne Murphy Hove 

Ofelia de los Santos Naomi Nelson 

C 

Krislinn French 

5:30.53 5 C 
Alaina Jessup 

Gracie Granstrom 

Felicity Hall 

Varsity Results--Meet 1--1 vs 2 

Genie Lutz 
Genie.Lutz@gmail.com  
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7:42 AM 

Varsity Meet 

Eastmont 	 vs 	 Davis 
127.0 	Thursday, September 24, 2015 	42.0 

...... 
4A 	 4A 

1. 200 Med Rel 	1:55.90 Time Place Points Running score 1. 200 Med R 	1:55.90 Time Place Points 

A 

America Avilez 

2:11.70 1 8.0 

10.0 

4.0 
A 

Jordyn Hilton 

2:26.47 2 4.0 
Brooklyn Tucker Nicole Gonzalez 

Gabrielle Davy Koto Durkee 

Kinley Wurl Fiona Dunbar 

B 

Ali Pierce 

2:30.95 3 2.0 B 
Molly Gavin 

Ofelia de los Santos 

Bergen Lane 

C 

Kayla Farias 

2:47.05 4 C 
Summer Jones 

Felicity Hall 

Tiffany Snyder 

2. 200 Free 	1:59.90 Time Place Points Running score 2. 200 Free 	1:59.90 Time Place Points 

Brooklyn Tucker 2:18.97 1 6.0 22.0 

7.0 

Koto Durkee 2:27.01 3 3.0 

America Avilez 2:19.59 2 4.0 

Ofelia de los Santos 2:35.25 4 2.0 

3. 200 IM 	2:14.50 Time Place Points Running score 3. 200 IM 	2:14.50 Time Place Points 

Gabrielle Davy 2:27.96 1 6.0 33.0 

11.0 

Nicole Gonzalez 2:54.23 2 4.0 

Felicity Hall 3:12.22 3 3.0 

Molly Gavin 3:21.74 4 2.0 

4. 50 Free 	:25.20 Time Place Points Running score 4. 50 Free 	:25.20 Time Place Points 

Kinley Wurl :29.50 1 6.0 46.0 

14.0 

Deborah Eggleston :43.66 1.0 

Ali Pierce :34.42 3 3.0 Paulina Pacheco :51.83 

Tiffany Snyder :32.63 2 4.0 Eva Yatziri Acevedo :37.23 4 2.0 

5. Diving Score Place Points Running score 5. Diving Score Place Points 

Ali Pierce 251.65 1 6.0 56.0 

17.0 

Fiona Dunbar 85.95 3 3.0 

Tiffany Snyder 169.50 2 4.0 

6. 100 Fly 	1:00.80 Time Place Points Running score 6. 100 Fly 	1:00.80 Time Place Points 

Gabrielle Davy 1:04.29 1 6.0 69.0 

17.0 
America Avilez 1:15.49 2 4.0 

Ofelia de los Santos 1:32.01 3 3.0 

7. 100 Free 	:55.00 Time Place Points Running score 7. 100 Free 	:55.00 Time Place Points 

Kinley Wurl 1:05.42 1 6.0 80.0 Deborah Eggleston 1:38.71 5 1.0 

Alaina Jessup 1:15.77 3 3.0 Jordyn Hilton 1:08.09 2 4.0 

Kayla Farias 1:16.96 4 2.0 22.0 

Genie Lutz 

Varsity Results--Meet 3--1 vs 3 Genie.Lutz@gmail.com  
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7:42 AM 

Varsity Meet 

Eastmont 	 VS 	 Davis 
4A 	Thursday, September 24, 2015 	 4A 

8. SOO Free 	5:22.00 Time Place Points Running score 8. 500 Free 	5:22.00 Time Place Points 

Bergen Lane 6:38.85 1 6.0 90.0 

22.0 
Kayla Farias 8:05.37 2 4.0 

Summer Jones 9:07.34 DQ 

9. 200 Free R 	1:44.00 Time Place Points Running score 9. 200 Free R 	1:44.00 Time Place Points 

A 

All Pierce 

2:13.84 2 4.0 

96.0 

30.0 
A 

Jordyn Hilton 

2:12.10 1 8.0 
Kayla Farias Nicole Gonzalez 

Alaina Jessup Koto Durkee 

Tiffany Snyder Fiona Dunbar 

B 

Krislinn French 

2:31.01 3 2.0 
Jessica Kearny 

Gracie Granstrom 

Preston Chaussee 

C 

Anna Musgrove 

2:46.58 4 
Julia Garcia 

Tyller Effrig 

Cassandra Gow 

10. 100 Back 	1:01.10 Time Place Points Running score 10. 100 Back 	1:01.10 Time Place Points 

Brooklyn Tucker 1:09.54 1 6.0 109.0 

32.0 

Eva Yatziri Acevedo 1 56 46 4 2.0 

Bergen Lane 1:17.61 2 4.0 

Alaina Jessup 1:27.01 3 3.0 

11. 100 Breast 	1:09.90 Time Place Points Running score 11. 100 Breast 	1:09.90 Time Place Points 

Molly Gavin 1:30.94 3 3.0 115.0 

42.0 

Koto Durkee 1:26.38 2 4.0 

Gracie Granstrom 1:51.19 5 1.0 Nicole Gonzalez 1:23.12 1 6.0 

Felicity Hall 1:47.86 4 2.0 Jordyn Hilton 1 32 77 DQ 

12. 400 Free R 	3:47.50 Time Place Points Running score 12. 400 Free R 	3:47.50 Time Place Points 

A 

Brooklyn Tucker 

4:07.06 1 8.0 

127.0 

42.0 

America Avilez 

Kinley Wurl 

Gabrielle Davy 

B 

Bergen Lane 

5:05.12 2 4.0 
Molly Gavin 

Acadia Knepper 

Ofelia de los Santos 

C 

Krislinn French 

5:30.53 
Alaina Jessup 

Gracie Granstrom 

Felicity Hall 

Varsity Results--Meet 3--1 vs 3 

Genie Lutz 

Genie.Lutz@gmail.com  

 

Meet Referee & Email Address 
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Varsity Meet 

Eastmont 	 VS 	 Sunnyside 
106.0 	Thursday, September 24, 2015 	79.0 
4A 	 4A 

1. 200 Med Rel 	1:55.90 Time Place Pointsrunoing score 1.200 Med R 	1:55.90 Time Place Points 

A 

America Avilez 

2:11.70 1 8.0 

10.0 

4.0 
A 

Kylah Bunch 

2:15.35 2 4.0 
Brooklyn Tucker Brielle Newhouse 

Gabrielle Davy Jolissa Mendoza 

Kinley Wurl Summer Hazzard 

B 

All Pierce 

2:30.95 3 2.0 B 

Erica Linde 

2:34.02 4 
Molly Gavin Morgan Gardner 

Ofelia de los Santos Alexi Leon 

Bergen Lane Macy Clough 

C 

Kayla Farias 

2:47.05 5 C 
Summer Jones 

Felicity Hall 

Tiffany Snyder 

2. 200 Free 	1:59.90 Time Place Points Running score 2. 200 Free 	1:59.90 Time Place Points 

Brooklyn Tucker 2:18.97 1 6.0 22.0 

8.0 

Kiarra Campos 3:13.43 6 

America Avilez 2:19.59 2 4.0 Macy Clough 2:59.30 5 1.0 

Ofelia de los Santos 2:35.25 4 2.0 Allison Davis 2:31.07 3 3.0 

3. 200 IM 	2:14.50 Time Place Points Running score 3. 200 IM 	2:14.50 Time Place Points 

Gabrielle Davy 2:27.96 1 6.0 29.0 

17.0 

Bailey Hazzard 3:09.34 4 2.0 

Felicity Hall 3:12.22 5 1.0 Erica Linde 3:04.96 3 3.0 

Molly Gavin 3:21.74 6 Jolissa Mendoza 2:36.92 2 4.0 

4. 50 Free 	:25.20 Time Place Points Running score 4. 50 Free 	:25.20 Time Place Points 

Kinley Wurl :29.50 2 4.0 38.0 

24.0 

Summer Hazzard :28.08 1 6.0 

Ali Pierce :34.42 4 2.0 Alexandria Rodriguez :35.33 5 1.0 

Tiffany Snyder :32.63 3 3.0 Jazlynn Trevino :49.40 6 

5. Diving Score Place Points Running score 5. Diving Score Place Points 

Ali Pierce 251.65 1 6.0 48.0 

29.0 

Lia Anderson 99.80 3 3.0 

Tiffany Snyder 169.50 2 4.0 Alexi Leon 87.75 4 2.0 

6. 100 Fly 	1:00.80 Time Place Points Running score 6. 100 Fly 	1:00.80 Time Place Points 

Gabrielle Davy 1:04.29 1 6.0 58.0 

35.0 

Clarisa Calderon 1:25.75 4 2.0 

America Avilez 1:15.49 2 4.0 Macy Clough 1:30.41 5 1.0 

Ofelia de los Santos 1:32.01 6 Erica Linde 1:24.09 3 3.0 

7. 100 Free 	:55.00 Time Place Points Running score 7. 100 Free 	:55.00 Time Place Points 

Kinley Wurl 1:05.42 2 4.0 63.0 Kylah Bunch 1:11.41 4 2.0 

Alaina Jessup 1:15.77 5 1.0 Summer Hazzard 1:03.35 1 6.0 

Kayla Farias 1:16.96 6 46.0 Brielle Newhouse 1:08.40 3 3.0 

Varsity Results--Meet 4--1 vs 4 

Genie Lutz 

Genie.Lutz@gmail.com  

 

Meet Referee & Email Address 



Varsity Meet 

Eastmont 	 VS 	 Sunnyside 
4A 	 Thursday, September 24, 2015 	 4A 

8. 500 Free 	5:22.00 Time Place Points Running score 8. 500 Free 	5:22.00 Time Place Points 

Bergen Lane 6:38.85 1 6.0 71.0 

54.0 

Morgan Gardner 7:11.35 3 3.0 

Kayla Farias 8:05.37 4 2.0 Jolissa Mendoza 6:40.89 2 4.0 

Summer Jones 9:07.34 DQ Alexandria Rodriguez 8:39.91 5 1.0 

9. 200 Free R 	1:44.00 Time Place Points Running score 9. 200 Free R 	1:44.00 Time Place Points 

A 

Ali Pierce 

2:13.84 1 8.0 

81.0 

58.0 
A 

Kylah Bunch 

2:09.16 DQ 
Kayla Farias Bailey Hazzard 

Alaina Jessup Alexi Leon 

Tiffany Snyder Allison Davis 

B 

Krislinn French 

2:31.01 3 2.0 B 

Lia Anderson 

2:18.50 2 4.0 
Jessica Kearny Clarisa Calderon 

Gracie Granstrom Erica Linde 

Preston Chaussee Macy Clough 

C 

Anna Musgrove 

2:46.58 4 C 
Julia Garcia 

Tyner Effrig 

Cassandra Gow 

10. 100 Back 	1:01.10 Time Place Points Running score 10. 100 Back 	1:01.10 Time Place Points 

Brooklyn Tucker 1:09.54 1 6.0 92.0 

63.0 

Kylah Bunch 1:22.20 4 2.0 

Bergen Lane 1:17.61 2 4.0 Allison Davis 1:20.57 3 3.0 

Alaina Jessup 1:27.01 5 1.0 Jazlynn Trevino 2:34.03 6 

11. 100 Breast 	1:09.90 Time Place Points Running score 11. 100 Breast 	1:09.90 Time Place Points 

Molly Gavin 1:30.94 3 3.0 96.0 

75.0 

Morgan Gardner 1:34.40 4 2.0 

Gracie Granstrom 1:51.19 6 Bailey Hazzard 1:29.35 2 4.0 

Felicity Hall 1:47.86 5 1.0 Brielle Newhouse 1:26.63 1 6.0 

12. 400 Free R 	3:47.50 Time Place Points Running score 12. 400 Free R 	3:47.50 Time Place Points 

A 

Brooklyn Tucker 

4:07.06 1 8.0 

106.0 

79.0 
A 

Brielle Newhouse 

4:32.57 2 4.0 
America Avilez Allison Davis 

Kinley Wurl Summer Hazzard 

Gabrielle Davy Jolissa Mendoza 

B 

Bergen Lane 

5:05.12 3 2.0 B 

Morgan Gardner 

5:00.44 DQ 
Molly Gavin Bailey Hazzard 

Acadia Knepper Clarisa Calderon 

Ofelia de los Santos Alexi Leon 

C 

Krislinn French 

5:30.53 4 C 
Alaina Jessup 

Gracie Granstrom 

Felicity Hall 

Varsity Results--Meet 4--1 vs 4 

Genie Lutz 

Genie.Lutz@gmail.com  

 

Meet Referee & Email Address 
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7:43 AM 

Junior Varsity Times 
Wapato & Naches 

Thursday, September 24, 2015 
2A 

3. 200 IM Time 2:23.90 
Ella Van Troba--Naches 2:19.54 

_ 
8. 500 Free Time 5:45.90 

Ella Van Troba--Naches 5:28.68 

12. 400 Free Relay Time 4:01.00 

D 

Ella van Troba 

5:29.66 EXH 
Catherine Kim 

Hanna Jim 

Korayma Serrano 

Genie Lutz 
Genie.Lutz@gmail.com  

Meet Referee & Email Address 
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Worksheet: " Wapato JV & Naches Varsity " 
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